Capital High
Wrestling
25-26

Date

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

6

6

6

12 & 13
12 & 13
12 & 13
16

16

19 & 20
20.
28&3
28&3

3

6

9

9

16

16

17

20

20

23 &24
24

27

29

29

31

6

6

14
19-21

Team

West

Senior

Senior Girls Mixer
Butte Duals

Flathead Girls' Wrestling Inv.

Whitehall

Hellgate

Butte

Holiday CMR

Great Falls Invite
LaProwse Boz.
Belgrade Girls Invite
Bozeman Invite
Helena High

Big Sky

Sentinel

Rocky Invite Misl
Hellgate Invite
Fisher Invite Misl
Bozeman

Gallatin

Lewistown Invite
AA Duals Grt Falls
Helena High

Great Falls High
CMR

Msl Big Sky Grls Mixer
Glacier

Flathead

Seeding Tournament
State Tournament

H/A Varsity Boys Varsity Girls
Away 11:00 AM

Away 1:30 PM

Away 11:00 AM
Away 10and 9

Away 2and9
Away

Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
Home 7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Away 11and?9 11and9
Away

Away 11and?9

Away TBD
Away

Away 7:30 PM 7:00 PM
Away 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
Away 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
Away 11and?9

Away 11and?9
Away

Home 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
Home 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
Away 11and9
Away 10:00 AM

Home 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
Away 7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Away 11:00 AM
Away 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
Away 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
Missoula 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Billings

1\
11:00 AM
1:30 PM

10 and 10
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM



